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Student Name Mobile No Application 
No

Pending 
for 
Citizen

Query 
Citizen

Pending 
for 
Approv
e

Pending 
for 
Send

Rejected Pending 
for 
approve

Pending 
for 
Send

Rejected Pending 
for 
approve

Pending 
for 
Send

Rejected Bill 
Pending

Bill 
Generate

Payment 
Done

Draft Bank 
Base

Adhar 
Base

Bill 
Process 
Complitly

PARMAR SHAILESH 
BHAI VINOD BHAI

76984997
62

2021000000
01985186

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PARMAR VIMALKUMAR 
SHAILESHBHAI

97374695
39

2021000000
02410016

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PARMAR ARJUNBHAI 
AMARSINH

84604249
93

2021000000
03450028

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

                                        Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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