## **Student Details for Pending and Approved Applications**

College			Citizen		College				Office											
								Dealing Authority			Approving Authority									
Student Name	Mobile No	Application No		Query Citizen	for	Pending for Send	Rejected	Pending for approve	for	-	Pending for approve	for	Rejected		Bill Generate	Payment Done	Draft		Adhar Base	Bill Process Complitly
PARMAR SHAILESH BHAI VINOD BHAI	76984997 62	2021000000 01985186	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	O	1	0	C	C	0	0	(
PARMAR VIMALKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI	97374695 39	2021000000 02410016	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	O	1	0	C	C	0	0	(
PARMAR ARJUNBHAI AMARSINH	84604249 93	2021000000 03450028	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	C	0	0	C	C	0	0	, (
Total			1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	C	2	0	C	C	0	0	(